for steel pipes 34 - 323 mm
IH101 3-Bolt Split Band Clip (P 04 20)
P BIS Split Band Clips, Gang Hangers, BIS Twinlok®
Features and benefits
■ standard finish: zinc plated
■ also available in:
■ self colour
■ hot dip galvanized
Part No. D D DN Bolt B b x s k k1 Pack 1
(mm) (") (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
B4203034 34 1 25 M6 x 25 mm 170 25 x 3.0 68 76 1
B4203060 60 2 50 M10 x 30 mm 206 30 x 3.0 114 60 1
B4203089 89 3 80 M10 x 30 mm 237 40 x 3.0 137 60 1
B4203114 114 4 100 M12 x 40 mm 276 40 x 3.0 176 60 1
B4203168 168 6 150 M12 x 40 mm 346 40 x 5.0 226 80 1
B4203219 219 8 200 M16 x 50 mm 437 50 x 6.0 297 90 1
B4203323 323 12 300 M20 x 80 mm 570 50 x 10.0 420 90 1
EN
-U
K
10
/2
02
0-
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns